
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 9A 

Week 9 Sunday, October 13, 2024 – Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
We’re happy to announce that our 1st Parent Teacher Conference will take place 
on Wednesday, 16th of October. Expect further information in your e-School inbox soon. 
  
Other important dates: 

• KG1-2 Aquarium Trip: Our KG1 and KG2 students will be embarking on an exciting trip 
to the Aquarium on Tuesday, 15th of October. Please send your child with a school 
jacket/sweater as the aquarium can get chilly. 

• School Holiday: Thursday, October 17th. 
• Character Book Day: Character Book Day will take place in Week 11. Expect further 

communication soon. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5

-1
0

:4
0

 

4th 5th 6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

-1
3

:2
0

 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

-1
3

:3
0

 

7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday ICT Physics  Chemistry  Math  Eng Support  Islamic 

Monday Math  Eng Biology  S.H Support  PE Islamic  

Tuesday Math  Eng Arabic  Eng  Islamic  Support  Social  

Wednesday Math  Islamic  Eng Chemistry  PE  S.H Support  

Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Number 

Arabic Sunday 

 اسم الفاعل  -

 أسلوب القسم  -

 الحال -

62- 67 

68- 71 

72- 78 

English Tuesday Persuasive Devices and Parts of Speech 

Class Notes and 

Checkpoint 

Revision Materials 

Math  Wednesday Lesson 2-1 Parallel Lines 71-77 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

desperate- hallucination-  

profound -  premonition -  

entranced - meditative 

 

 

eukaryote- prokaryote- 

cytoplasm- organelles-

ribosome- endoplasmic 

reticulum- golgi apparatus 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT Periodic Project 2 – phase 1-2 21-22  

2 Physics Experience 2: Acceleration 21-22 Question 28 page 22 

3 Chemistry  
Volume 1 - Experience 3 :Atomic Emission Spectra 

and the Bohr Model 
25-26  

4 Math  
Geometry :Lesson 2 - 3 Parallel Lines and triangle 

angle Sum 
85  

5 Eng  "The Seventh Man" Close Reading and Analysis 133-151 

Add details from “The 

Seventh Man” to Evidence 

Log 

6 Support  Biology Session: Lesson 8.1: Life is cellular 245-247  

7 Islamic   الحصة عمل مطوية للتوحيد أثناء  مهم احضار الكتاب  12\11 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  
Geometry :Lesson 2 - 3 Parallel Lines and triangle 

angle Sum 
86-87 

Geometry-WORKBOOK 

 Page 46 (5,6,7) 

2 Eng  "The Seventh Man" Close Reading and Analysis 
133-151 

 
 

3 Biology  Lesson 8.2: Cell Structure 248-250 
Do "Reading Check" on 

page: 251 

4 S.H  مفهوم التنمية ومجالاتها / ي عشر
  102 الدرس الثان 

5 Support  English Support Session   

6 PE Tactical preparation for competitions   

7 Islamic  مهم احضار الكتاب  11128 الوحدة الأولى والثانية  الحصةأثناء الفقه عمل مطوية 



 

 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  
Geometry :Lesson 2  - 3 Parallel Lines and triangle angle 

Sum 
88  

2 Eng "The Seventh Man" Conventions 133-151  

3 Arabic  : أعلام معاصرون مدخل الوحدة  112 -  116  

4 Eng "The Seventh Man" Craft and Structure 133-151  

5 Islamic  20الى  17تفسير سورة الكهف من  مهم احضار الكتاب  59 

6 Support  
Geometry :Lesson 2  - 3 Parallel Lines and triangle angle 

Sum 
89 

Geometry-WORKBOOK 

 Page 46 (8,7) 

7 Social  The Egyptian Civilization (Presentation)   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  
Geometry :Lesson 2  - 3 Parallel Lines and triangle angle 

Sum 
90  

2 Islamic  
+ تلاوة سورة الكهف من 20إلى  51قرآن/تسميع سورة المرسلات من  

33الى 23  
 المصحف  مهم احضار 

3 Eng  IELTS Writing Practice  

Create a poster for “The 

Seventh Man”. Use colors 

and images from a key 

scene to show the 

themes and ideas of the 

story. 

Due Sunday 

4 Chemistry  Volume 1: Experience 4: Modern Atomic Theory 28-29 Question 22 page 25 

5 PE  Tactical preparation for competitions   

6 S.H   مفهوم التنمية ومجالاتها ج / ي عشر
2الدرس الثان   104  

7 Support   121 -118 نص الاستماع  

 

 

 


