





	Grade 9A					
Week 9	Week 9 Sunday, October 13, 2024 – Wednesday, October 16, 2024					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-ca	<u>llendar</u>				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Reminders	 Dear Parent/Guardian We're happy to announce that our 1st Parent Teacher on <i>Wednesday, 16th of October</i>. Expect further information in y Other important dates: KG1-2 Aquarium Trip: Our KG1 and KG2 students will be to the Aquarium on Tuesday, 15th of October. Please sigacket/sweater as the aquarium can get chilly. School Holiday: Thursday, October 17th. Character Book Day: Character Book Day will take place communication soon. Regards Als Administration 	our e-School inbox soon. embarking on an exciting trip send your child with a school				

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00- 8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	reak 40	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	eak 0	eak 30	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	ICT	Physics	Chemistry	B ::	Math	Eng	Support	n Bre 13:20	Brea 13:30	Islamic
•		,	,	ning :15-1				noon :55-1	_ `I'	
Monday	Math	Eng	Biology	lornin 10:15	S.H	Support	PE		raye .3:20	Islamic
Tuesday	Math	Eng	Arabic	Σ̈́Τ	Eng	Islamic	Support	Afte 12	Pı 1	Social
Wednesday	Math	Islamic	Eng		Chemistry	PE	S.H			Support

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Number
Arabic	Sunday	اسم الفاعل - أسلوب القسم - الحال -	62- 67 68- 71 72- 78
English	Tuesday	Persuasive Devices and Parts of Speech	Class Notes and Checkpoint Revision Materials
Math	Wednesday	Lesson 2-1 Parallel Lines	71-77







Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
desperate- hallucination- profound - premonition - entranced - meditative		eukaryote- prokaryote- cytoplasm- organelles- ribosome- endoplasmic reticulum- golgi apparatus	

Classwork/Homework

Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	ICT	Periodic Project 2 – phase 1-2	21-22				
2	Physics	Experience 2: Acceleration	21-22	Question 28 page 22			
3	Chemistry	Atomic Emission Spectra: Experience 3 -Volume 1 and the Bohr Model	25-26				
4	Math	3 Parallel Lines and triangle -Lesson 2 :Geometry angle Sum	85				
5	Eng	"The Seventh Man" Close Reading and Analysis	133-151	Add details from "The Seventh Man" to Evidence Log			
6	Support	Biology Session: Lesson 8.1: Life is cellular	245-247				
7	Islamic	عمل مطوية للتوحيد أثناء الحصة	11\12	مهم احضار الكتاب			

Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	3 Parallel Lines and triangle -Lesson 2 :Geometry angle Sum	86-87	Geometry-WORKBOOK Page 46 (5,6,7)			
2	Eng	"The Seventh Man" Close Reading and Analysis	133-151				
3	Biology	Lesson 8.2: Cell Structure	248-250	Do "Reading Check" on page: 251			
4	S.H	الدرس الثاني عشر/ مفهوم التنمية ومجالاتها	102				
5	Support	English Support Session					
6	PE	Tactical preparation for competitions					
7	Islamic	عمل مطوية الفقه أثناء الحصة الوحدة الأولى والثانية	11128	مهم احضار الكتاب			







	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Geometry: Lesson 2 -3 Parallel Lines and triangle angle Sum	88					
2	Eng	"The Seventh Man" Conventions	133-151					
3	Arabic	مدخل الوحدة : أعلام معاصرون	116 - 112					
4	Eng	"The Seventh Man" Craft and Structure	133-151					
5	Islamic	تفسير سورة الكهف من ١١٧لى ٢٠	59	مهم احضار الكتاب				
6	Support	Geometry: Lesson 2 -3 Parallel Lines and triangle angle Sum	89	Geometry-WORKBOOK Page 46 (8,7)				
7	Social	The Egyptian Civilization (Presentation)						

	Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Math	Geometry: Lesson 2-3 Parallel Lines and triangle angle Sum	90						
2	Islamic	قرآن/تسميع سورة المرسلات من ۱۵ إلى ۲۰+ تلاوة سورة الكهف من ۲۳ الى۳۳		مهم احضار المصحف					
3	Eng	IELTS Writing Practice		Create a poster for "The Seventh Man". Use colors and images from a key scene to show the themes and ideas of the story. Due Sunday					
4	Chemistry	Volume 1: Experience 4: Modern Atomic Theory	28-29	Question 22 page 25					
5	PE	Tactical preparation for competitions							
6	S.H	الدرس الثاني عشر/ مفهوم التنمية ومجالاتها ج٢	104						
7	Support	نص الاستماع	121 -118						